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Brassfield Store 
Jarrett Service Station 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 

Morningside Hospital 
Dr. Silas Murray 
Jessie Murray 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 

Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Ze O. Parnell 
Poggensee & Co. 
Pure White Dairy Co. 
Mrs. A. C. Pyle 
Red Star Yeast & Prod. Co. 
Rexall Store 
Rich & Cartmill 
Mrs. Mabel Rike 
Mrs. Burt Rike 
Le S. Robinson 
St. Johns Vianney Tr.School 
Safeway Stores, Inc. 
Sherman Grocery 
Skelly Oil Co. 
Mrs. Elizabeth Smith 
Dr. W. EB. Smith 
Dr. W. E. Smith 
Southwestern Greyhound Lines, Inc.. 
Strader Drug Store 
Tulsa General Hospital 
Frances Walker 
Mrs. Jesse Wenger 
Hunsecker & Company 
J. C. Penney Co. 
Clyde Arnall 
D. Be. Garlick 
F. E. Bagwell 
R. R. Beasley 
R. KR. Beasley 
Yahola Burgess 
J. F. Burnett 
Dr. W. G. Phillips 
Jimmie Randolph 
Ray Towns end 
W. H. Wards 
W. H. York 
Josh Webb 
E. E, Benson 
Austin Branscum 
R. W. Brooks 
J. H. Carter 
A. G. Curtis - 
H, W. Gregory - 
John M. Jones - 
BE. H. King 
W. T. Kitheart 
J. Fred Lawrence 
Ramey Milier 
Elmer Orr 
Roy Rains 
J. H. Sims 
W. H. Wards 
Josh Webb 
A. Garland Marrs 

Joe Wammack 
B. F. Fiximer 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Dr. R. M. Shepard 
Lloyd Anderson 
Dr. C. G. Patrick 
Tulsa General Hospital 
Bertha Hyland 
St. Johns Hospital 
Bertha Hyland . 
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Bd. of Prisoners 

Rebate Bd. Bill 
Supplies 
Services 

Ins. Prem. 
Services 

Hospitalization 
Salary 
Hospitalization 
Salary 

12.00 

20.58 
“10.00 
175.90 

1336.33 
“170.00 

7760.00 
382.95 
- 22.34 

- 4.81 
2.08 

13.40 
100.10 
15.00 
3000 

10.20 
25.00 
15.00 

5200 
r 79.48 

218.27 
92.00 
25.07 
45.200 
105.00 
48.230 
1.00 

17.75 
1194.51 
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15.00 
. 60.05 

102 «93 
r 6.00 

51.00 
25260 
600 

57200 
12.80 

261.65 
2500 
42-00 

- 20-00 
- 8.450 
21.67 
54.00 
75-00 
75.200 

_ 7500 
46450 
84.75 
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2116.75 
200-00 
972.04 
772350 


